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Cedarville Invitational 
Dates: 04/20-04/21, 2009 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-7030 72-7071 

Fin. School Scores 

1 Cumberlands,U of The 306 304 610 +34 

2 Huntington Univ. 324 301 625 +49 

3 Cedarville niv. ·-- - 327 305 632 +56 

4 Indiana Tech 332 309 641 +65 

5 Cornerstone U. 339 310 649 +73 

6 Mt. Vernon Nazarene 339 313 652 +76 

7 Campbellsville U. 330 326 656 +80 

8 Oakland City U. 344 330 674 +98 

9 Cedarville B 335 348 683 +107 

10 Shawnee State U. 344 343 687 +Ill 

Northwestern Ohio 338 349 687 + 111 

12 Cincinnati Christian 361 362 723 +147 

DNF Taylor University 346 DNF 
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Cedarville Invitational 
Dates: 04/20-04/21, 2009 

Round: 2 
FINAL RES UL TS 

Par-Yardage: 72-7030 72-7071 

Fin. School Scores 

1 Cumberlands,U of The 306 304 610 

1 Pierre Carlsson 72 77 149 

T 3 Michael Burgan 75 77 152 

T 3 Derek Hrabik 76 76 152 

T 8 Nick Simpson 83 74 157 

T29 Joey Bussdieker 84 82 166 

2 Huntington Univ. 324 301 625 

T 3 Justin Imel 76 76 152 

7 Spencer Batt 80 76 156 

T 10 Ryan Bonner 84 74 158 

T 13 Jordan Dawes 84 75 159 

T 19 Cory Powell 85 76 161 

3 Cedarville Univ. 327 305 632 

2 Matt Krogstad 80 70 150 

T 3 Trevor Bowman 76 76 152 

T24 Brett Bigler 84 80 164 

T 29 Trent Roach 87 79 166 
T40 Brendan Ojala 88 82 170 

4 Indiana Tech 332 309 641 

T 13 Zac Johnson 85 74 159 

T 13 Brandon Curl 83 76 159 

T 19 Mike Kasperski 81 80 161 

T22 Casten Reed 83 79 162 

44 Alex Bunner 86 86 172 

5 Cornerstone U. 339 310 649 

T 10 RyanZwier 81 77 158 

T 13 Chet Vandenberg 82 77 159 

Tl3 Luke Sniegowski 85 74 159 

T 50 Josh Mick 91 86 177 

DQ Alex Lanning DQ 82 

6 Mt. Vernon Nazarene 339 313 652 

T 10 Jared Schlabach 84 74 158 
T 19 Tyler Tinch 85 76 161 

T24 Jay Ruffner 84 80 164 

43 Matt Kerns 88 83 171 

T 58 Cory Palmer 86 97 183 
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Cedarville Invitational 
Dates: 04/20-04/21, 2009 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-7030 72-7071 

Fin. School Scores 

7 Campbellsville U. 330 326 656 

T 8 Casey Young 83 74 157 

T22 Scott Webb 77 85 162 

T33 Josh Foster 82 86 168 

T38 David Grigson 88 81 169 

T 50 Corey Young 91 86 177 

8 Oakland City U. 344 330 674 

18 Phillip Riggs 80 80 160 

T 31 Shawn Warner 87 80 167 

T40 Carter McDavid 88 82 170 

T 50 Ryan Boone 89 88 177 

63 Mikel Breeden 107 97 204 

9 Cedarville B 335 348 683 

T24 Nick Bigler 82 82 164 

T38 Matt Yeiter 84 85 169 

T40 Dan Atkeson 81 89 170 

54 Chris Bennington 88 92 180 

T 10 Shawnee State U. 344 343 687 

T27 Bryan Spille 89 76 165 

T 33 Cody Robbins 78 90 168 

49 R.D. Irwin 86 90 176 

T 55 Nathan Brandenburg 91 90 181 

57 Charlie Cooper 95 87 182 

T 10 Northwestern Ohio 338 349 687 

T27 Jason Klaus 82 83 165 

T 33 Daniel Rex 81 87 168 

T45 Joe Hobensack 87 87 174 

T 55 Scott Derrig 88 93 181 

60 Patrick Norton 99 92 191 

12 Cincinnati Christian 361 362 723 

T45 Kyle Pollock 84 90 174 

53 Corey Andrey 87 91 178 

T 58 Josh Burnett 97 86 183 

61 Alec Todd 99 95 194 

62 Dylan Wright 93 102 195 
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Cedarville Invitational 
Dates: 04/20-04/21, 2009 

Round: 2 
FINAL RES UL TS 

Par-Yardage: 72-7030 72-7071 

Fin. School 

DNF Taylor University 

T 31 Trevor Fitch 

T 33 Evan Cather 

T45 Ame Fahlen 

WD Tyler Ramsland 

WD Sean Pierce 

Fin. Name 

T 33 Heath Harvey 

T 45 Chris McMahan 

School 

Cumbrlands 

IND Tech 

Scores 

346 DNF 

85 82 

85 83 

89 85 

90 WD 

87 WD 

Scores 

82 86 

89 85 

167 

168 

174 

168 

174 
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II 

Cedarville Invitational 
Dates: 04/20-04/21, 2009 

Round: 2 
FINAL RES UL TS * Individual 
Par-Yardage: 72-7030 72-7071 

Fin. Name School Scores 
1 Pierre Carlsson Cumbrlands 72 77 149 +5 

2 Matt Krogstad Cedarville 80 70 150 +6 

3 Trevor Bowman Cedarville 76 76 152 +8 

Justin Imel Huntington 76 76 152 +8 

Michael Burgan Cumbrlands 75 77 152 +8 

Derek Hrabik Cumbrlands 76 76 152 +8 

7 Spencer Batt Huntington 80 76 156 +12 

8 Casey Young Campbell vi 83 74 157 +13 

Nick Simpson Cumbrlands 83 74 157 +13 

l O Jared Schlabach MtVernNaza 84 74 158 +14 

RyanZwier Cornrstone 81 77 158 +14 

Ryan Bonner Huntington 84 74 158 +14 

13 Zac Johnson IND Tech 85 74 159 +15 

Brandon Curl IND Tech 83 76 159 +15 

Chet Vandenberg Comrstone 82 77 159 +15 

Luke Sniegowski Comrstone 85 74 159 +15 

Jordan Dawes Huntington 84 75 159 +15 

18 Phillip Riggs Oakl. City 80 80 160 +16 

19 Mike Kasperski IND Tech 81 80 161 +17 

Tyler Tinch MtVemNaza 85 76 161 +17 

Cory Powell Huntington 85 76 161 +17 

22 Scott Webb Campbellvi 77 85 162 +18 

Casten Reed IND Tech 83 79 162 +18 

24 Nick Bigler Cedvl B 82 82 164 +20 

Brett Bigler Cedarville 84 80 164 +20 

Jay Ruffner MtVemNaza 84 80 164 +20 

27 Bryan Spille Shawnee St 89 76 165 +21 

Jason Klaus NW Ohio 82 83 165 +21 

29 Joey Bussdieker Cumbrlands 84 82 166 +22 

Trent Roach Cedarville 87 79 166 +22 

31 Shawn Warner Oakl. City 87 80 167 +23 

Trevor Fitch Taylor U. 85 82 167 +23 

3 3 Josh Foster Campbellvi 82 86 168 +24 

Cody Robbins Shawnee St 78 90 168 +24 

Daniel Rex NW Ohio 81 87 168 +24 

Evan Cather TaylorU. 85 83 168 +24 

*Heath Harvey Cumbrlands 82 86 168 +24 

38 Matt Yeiter Cedvl B 84 85 169 +25 

David Grigson Campbellvi 88 81 169 +25 

40 Dan Atkeson Cedv!B 81 89 170 +26 

Carter McDavid Oakl. City 88 82 170 +26 

Brendan Ojala Cedarville 88 82 170 +26 
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Cedarville Invitational 
Dates: 04/20-04/21, 2009 

Round: 2 
FINAL RES UL TS * Individual 
Par-Yardage: 72-7030 72-7071 

Fin. Name School Scores 
43 Matt Kerns MtVemNaza 88 83 171 +27 

44 Alex Bunner IND Tech 86 86 172 +28 

45 Kyle Pollock CC Univ. 84 90 174 +30 

Ame Fabien TaylorU. 89 85 174 +30 

Joe Hobensack NW Ohio 87 87 174 +30 

*Chris McMahan IND Tech 89 85 174 +30 

49 R.D. Irwin Shawnee St 86 90 176 +32 

50 Josh Mick Cornrstone 91 86 177 +33 

Corey Young Campbell vi 91 86 177 +33 

Ryan Boone Oak!. City 89 88 177 +33 

53 Corey Andrey CC Univ. 87 91 178 +34 

54 Chris Bennington Cedvl B 88 92 180 +36 

55 Scott Denig NW Ohio 88 93 181 +37 

Nathan Brandenburg Shawnee St 91 90 181 +37 

57 Charlie Cooper Shawnee St 95 87 182 +38 

58 Josh Burnett CC Univ. 97 86 183 +39 

Cory Palmer MtVernNaza 86 97 183 +39 

60 Patrick Norton NW Ohio 99 92 191 +47 

61 Alec Todd CC Univ. 99 95 194 +50 

62 Dylan Wright CC Univ. 93 102 195 +51 

63 Mikel Breeden Oak!. City 107 97 204 +60 

WD Tyler Ramsland TaylorU. 90 WD 

WD Sean Pierce TaylorU. 87 WD 

DQ Alex Lanning Cornrstone DQ 82 
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